time to time), the Offeror acquired the Eminent Rise Sale Shares, the Grace Fountain
Sale Shares and the Excel Horizon Sale Shares (representing approximately 50.43% of
the total number of issued HKRH Shares as at the date of the Rule 3.5 Announcement
and at Completion) for a total consideration of HK$101,728,000 (equivalent to
HK$0.748 per Sale Share). Immediately before Completion, the Offeror and Offeror
Concert Parties held 2,447,918 HKRH Shares (representing approximately 0.91% of
the total number of issued HKRH Shares as at the date of the Rule 3.5 Announcement
and at Completion). Immediately upon Completion, the Offeror and Offeror Concert
Parties held 138,447,918 HKRH Shares in total (representing approximately
51.34% of the total number of issued HKRH Shares as at the date of the Rule 3.5
Announcement and at Completion).

3

SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE OF HKRH

Set out below is the shareholding structure of HKRH (i) immediately before
Completion; and (ii) immediately upon Completion:

Immediately prior to
Completion

Immediately
upon Completion

Number of
HKRH Shares

Approximate
%

Number of
HKRH Shares

Approximate
%

The Offeror and Offeror
Concert Parties
  Offeror – – 136,000,000 50.43
  Offeror Concert Parties Note 1 2,447,918 0.91 2,447,918 0.91
Subtotal 2,447,918 0.91 138,447,918 51.34

Director
 Mr. Li 21,157,000 7.85 157,000 0.06
 Mr. Wang 65,000,000 24.10 – –

Other Substantial Shareholder
 Excel Horizon 50,000,000 18.54 – –
 Well Pop Group Limited Note 2 28,000,000 10.38 28,000,000 10.38
 WEN Jialong Note 3 141,548 0.05 141,548 0.05
 Weltrade Group Limited Note 3 25,105,561 9.31 25,105,561 9.31

Other public HKRH
Shareholders 77,819,574 28.86 77,819,574 28.86

Total 269,671,601 100.00 269,671,601 100.00

Notes:

1. These HKRH Shares comprise (i) 1,125,000 HKRH Shares held by Luk Fook H; (ii) 797,499
HKRH Shares held by Luk Fook 3DM; (iii) 145,785 HKRH Shares held by Mr. WONG Wai
Sheung, an executive director of Luk Fook Holdings; (iv) 20,500 HKRH Shares held by Ms.
WONG Hau Yeung, an executive director of Luk Fook Holdings and a proposed executive
director of HKRH; (v) 25,000 HKRH Shares held by Dr. CHAN So Kuen, an executive director
of Luk Fook Holdings and a proposed executive director of HKRH; (vi) 41,600 HKRH Shares
held by Mr. TSE Moon Chuen, a non-executive director of Luk Fook Holdings; (vii) 150,034